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Program Area: Genomic Instability and Cancer Genetics
Data Table 2B - Active Funded Projects

Specific Funding Source

Project Direct Cost

Total Number of Projects

NCI Peer-Reviewed Projects

Other NIH Peer-Reviewed Projects

Other Peer-Reviewed Projects

Subtotal Of Peer Reviewed Projects
Industry Non-Peer Reviewed Projects
Other Non-Peer Reviewed Projects
Subtotal Of Non-Peer Reviewed Projects

Grand Total (All Projects)

$4,584,490
$5,165,506
$1,149,529
$10,899,525
$0
$1,073,865
$1,073,865

$11,973,390
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