Rutgers Cancer Institute of New Jersey Reporting Date: 03/31/2023

Program Area: Genomic Instability and Cancer Genetics

Data Table 2B - Active Funded Projects

Specific Funding Source	Project Direct Cost	Total Number of Projects
NCI Peer-Reviewed Projects	\$4,584,490	21
Other NIH Peer-Reviewed Projects	\$5,165,506	24
Other Peer-Reviewed Projects	\$1,149,529	8
Subtotal Of Peer Reviewed Projects	\$10,899,525	53
Industry Non-Peer Reviewed Projects	\$0	0
Other Non-Peer Reviewed Projects	\$1,073,865	7
Subtotal Of Non-Peer Reviewed Projects	\$1,073,865	7
Grand Total (All Projects)	\$11,973,390	60